4150 o1 SWED?

Packaging

Oils | Hydraulic Oils

CARGO OIL Machine Oil FG Medium

Characteristics
Series: MACHINE OIL FG MEDIUM

Application

e Recommended in: Food & Beverages, Pharma

Volume

Article

Bag-in-Box
Bag-in-Box
Bag-in-Box
Bag-in-Box
Bag-in-Box
Bag-in-Box
Barrel
Barrel
Barrel

210
210
210

14287408

14287404

14287401

14287406

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 236713

Page 1/1

E-mail: tools@eriks.be ERle

PR1579278051675963_EN_02.07.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287400?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287401?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287402?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287403?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287404?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287405?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287406?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287407?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14287408?searchEriksPartno=true

