



CARGO OIL Machine Oil FG Medium

Characteristics

Series: MACHINE OIL FG MEDIUM

Application

• Recommended in: Food & Beverages, Pharma

Packaging	Volume	Article
	1	
Bag-in-Box	5	14287402
Bag-in-Box	5	14287408
Bag-in-Box	5	14287405
Bag-in-Box	20	14287404
Bag-in-Box	20	14287407
Bag-in-Box	20	14287401
Barrel	210	14287403
Barrel	210	14287406
Barrel	210	14287400

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

Page 1/1